JNOFFICIAL COPY

	WARRANTY DEED Statutory (Illinois)	ALF No. 2808 December 1973		19063	7
	(Individual to Individual)		(The Above Space For Recor	der's Use Will 21808	43
j	THE GRANTOR LEO J. MANDL and ELIZABETH J. MANDL, his wife				}
	of the <u>Village</u> of <u>Arl</u> for and in consideration of _	ington Hts. County of Ten and no/100 (\$10	Cook State of	Illinois DOLLARS, in hand paid,	
ĺ	CONVEY and WARRA _ as joint tenant	S	SHARE and BARBARA E. S	7111	
	of the <u>Village</u> of <u>Whe</u> the following described Real State of Illinois, to wit:*	Estate situated in the Cour	COOK State of	Illinois in the	
0	North 83 acres of a t 4 and the West 3 of t	ract of land compo he South East 1/4 of	livision of the South 36 sed of the East % of t Section 8, Township 4 n Cook County, Illinoi-84 9 2 3 5 5 7 ° 277	he South West 12 North, Range 11	
	(1)		•		ļ
		taxes for the year tions, and easement	1983 and subsequent y s of record.	ears, conditions,	STAMPS H
	C) =	n. 2 8 8 2 0	21VMP VNCI	EVENUE
17 AUS	84 10: 44	O_{\angle}	Cook County AT TRANSACTION TA	. W REAL EST	KS"OR R
	of Illinois. To Have and	i to Holi the sa	irtue of the Homestead Exem me unto said parti common, but in join	es of the secor	B. AFFIX "RIDERS"OR REVENUE STANIPS HERE
	DATED th	nis 23rd	lay of <u>July</u>	19_ <u>84</u>	₹
	PLEASE LEO J. M	March 1	Scall X FLAMENT OF M	ANDL Seal)	
	PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) BELOW	1200	INAIL	(Seal)	
	SIGNATUREISI	10			SFER T
	State of Illinois, County of and for said County, in the Sta	COOK te aforesaid, DO HEREB ELIZABETH J.	ss. 1. the uncersion Y CERTIFY that LEO MANDL, his wife	M. DL and	F ILLIN
	PAPPESS SUT SEAL AND HERE U.S.	rsonally known to me to be oscribed to the foregoing d acknowledged that their free and	e the same persons whose n instrument, appeared before Sy signed, scaled and deliver voluntary act, for the uses an and waiver of the right of hom	me the cay in person red the said in crument ad purposes therein for	STATE (REAL ESTAIL * * * THE VEN
	Given under my hand and off	-	-		
	Commission expiresNove	mber 20, ₁₉ 85	B. Alan	NOTARYPUBLE	
	B. Alan Newberg, One Ranch Mart Plaza, Suite 106, Buffalo Grove, IL 60090 This instrument was prepared by				
		name	ADDRESS OF PROPER	ity zip TY AND GRANTEE Berry Drive	
	Mr. Jim	Lennon (Name) f Road—Suite 806	Arlington H	eights IT 60004	يم
	Rolling	Meadows, IL 60008	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX	FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES TOF THIS DEED	27218084
	OR RECORDER'S OFFICE B	IOX 1:00	202 E. HA HELINGTON		808
11	l space is insufficien.* se reverse side	131	American Legal Forms	& Office Supply Company 3-372-1922	*
			American Legal Forms Chicago		-

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT